 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Wit Side
MESH BACK MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR
Work smarter.
A slimmer, stationary version of the task
chair, our Wit Side is ideal for high-traffic

see page 185 and page 189
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
4-Leg Side 2221 FT1
MB $489
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Silver FC2 + $0
2. Seat
Seat Style Code Price
Plastic Seat PS - $58
Upholstered Seat US + $0
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 - $58
Fixed Loop AR1 + $0
4. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Black Carpet Casters CS5 + $40
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters CS6 + $80
Glides
Standard
Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $0
Floor Saver Glides GL3 + $17
Steel Glides (Carpet Only) GL4 + $17
Performance
Multi-Surface Glides GL2 + $17
Please use caution when stacking models with casters to prevent frame damage. SitOnIt
Seating does not warrant scratched frames.
5. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Ganging Brackets for
Armless Models GG + $30
Ganging Brackets for
Models With Arms GA + $30
Stacking Cart CART + $399
Stacking cart (CART) is not compatible with caster models (CS5/CS6).
See page 560 for additional stacking requirements.
Due to the nature of upholstery, stacking may cause impressions on the seat. SitOnIt
Seating does not warrant the effects of stacking on upholstery.
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
WIT SIDE  MESH BACK MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR
6. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1-49 133F + $64
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $20
CAL 133, Leather,
Any Quantity 133L + $119
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity 133P + $10
Mesh Color Code Price

 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
4-Leg Side 2221 FT1
TXB $530
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Silver FC2 + $0
2. Back
Back Material Code Price
Fabric TX1 + $0
Vinyl TX2 + $0
Features
• Complements Wit task chair and Wit task stool
• Upholstered seat or plastic seat in three colors
• 12 Thintex back colors
• Built-in pull handle
• Black or silver frame
• Wall-saver frame design
• Textured arm pads
• Stacks four on the floor, four on the optional cart
• Choose from two caster types and four glide options
• 300 lb weight capacity warranty
• Complements by Wit task chair and stool; see page 193
and page 197
WIT SIDE  THINTEX BACK MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR
3. Seat
Seat Style Code Price
Plastic Seat PS - $58
Upholstered Seat US + $0
4. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 - $58
Fixed Loop AR1 + $0
5. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Black Carpet Casters CS5 + $40
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters CS6 + $80
Glides
Standard
Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $0
Floor Saver Glides GL3 + $17
Steel Glides (Carpet Only) GL4 + $17
Performance
Multi-Surface Glides GL2 + $17
Please use caution when stacking models with casters to prevent frame damage. SitOnIt
Seating does not warrant scratched frames.
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
WIT SIDE  THINTEX BACK MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR
6. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Ganging Brackets for
Armless Models GG + $30
Ganging Brackets for
Models With Arms GA + $30
Stacking Cart CART + $399
Stacking cart (CART) is not compatible with caster models (CS5/CS6).
See page 560 for additional stacking requirements.
Due to the nature of upholstery, stacking may cause impressions on the seat. SitOnIt
Seating does not warrant the effects of stacking on upholstery.
7. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1-49 133F + $64
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $20
CAL 133, Leather,
Any Quantity 133L + $119
CAL 133, Plastic,